РАСПИСАНИЕ  занятий в кабинете информатики  на 2010-2011 учебный год   

	День недели
	Номер урока
	Наименование урока
	Класс
	Учитель

	Понедельник
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	
	6.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	6 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	Вторник
	1.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	3 класс
	Чумакова Л.М.

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	11 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	
	6.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	9 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	Среда
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	8 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	4 класс
	Чумакова Л.М.

	
	6.
	
	
	

	Четверг
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	9 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	Информатика и ИКТ
	5 класс
	Васекин С.А.

	
	6.
	
	
	

	Пятница


	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	Суббота
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	


